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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexa Armenta3108
Elevate

9.300 9.375 9.4508.650 36.775
1 1 10 1 1 

1 

Sydney Swinton3123
Luna

9.100 9.050 9.2009.100 36.450
3 4 7T 3T 2 

2 

Sarah Simon3143
Menlo Sparks

9.050 8.775 9.2009.350 36.375
4 7T 2 3T 3 

3 

Gyamfiah Boateng3118
Luna

8.800 9.225 9.1509.100 36.275
7T 3 7T 6 4 

4 

Emi McBride3121
Luna

8.600 9.275 9.2759.050 36.200
12 2 9 2 5 

5 

Kayla Merkel3115
Elevate

8.925 8.775 9.2009.150 36.050
5 7T 6 3T 6 

6 

Jasmine Garcia3114
Elevate

8.850 8.875 8.7509.250 35.725
6 5 3 10 7 

7 

Grace Wechser3125
Luna

8.800 8.225 8.9259.400 35.350
7T 11 1 7 8 

8 

Gabriella Honda3138
Menlo Sparks

8.800 8.325 8.8009.200 35.125
7T 10 5 9 9 

9 

Madeleine King3139
Menlo Sparks

9.200 7.800 8.7009.225 34.925
2 12 4 11 10 

10 

Marit Ullrich3124
Luna

8.750 8.850 8.6758.475 34.750
10 6 11 12 11 

11 

Ava Cingolani3119
Luna

8.650 8.600 8.8258.450 34.525
11 9 12 8 12 

12 
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